APPLICATIONS
• High pressure sodium dusk-to-dawn security kits provide
long life, low energy consumption and low maintenance.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Cast aluminum heads protect electrical components.
• Twistlock photocontrols save energy with automatic on/off,
adjusts with the seasons.
• Long life HPS lamp provides uniform lighting (rated 24,000 hrs).

18.11”
(460 mm)
ø12.05”
(ø306 mm)
24”
(610 mm)
21.5”
(546 mm)
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
DDS100S
Catalog Number Wattage Source Optic Dia. Lamp Weight
lbs. kg
PULSE START DISTRIBUTOR KITS AND ARM MOUNT
DDS-70P 70 PS 12" Med. Clear 5.0    2.3
DDS-100P 100 PS 12" Med. Clear 5.0    2.3
CFL FLUORESCENT
DDS-65F 65 CFL 12" Med. Spiral 3.0    1.4
HPS DISTRIBUTOR KITS - 24" CURVED ALUMINUM ARM, UL LISTED. SCREW-ON OPTICS
DDS-70S 70 HPS 12" Med. Clear 4.5    2.0
DDS-100S 100 HPS 12" Med. Clear 4.5    2.0
DDS-150S 150 HPS 12" Med. Clear 5.0    2.3
DISTRIBUTOR KITS - WALL MOUNT, UL LISTED. SCREW-ON OPTICS
DD-70S 70 HPS 9" Med. Clear 4.0    1.8
UTILITY KITS - 30" CURVED ALUMINUM ARM, TERMINAL BLOCK, 60” LEADS, LATCH-ON NEMA OPTICS
DDR-100S 100 HPS 12" Mogul Clear 6.5    2.9